HUBBARD UNITED
METHODIST CHURCH

12150 BROADWAY RD
PARK RAPIDS, MN 56470
218-732-0224

,_.CTOBER

2021

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Sat

3

9:00am "In Person" or
Online Worship service
www.hubbardumc.org

Communion &
Charge Conference

SPRC Special Meeting

6

1:00pm UMW

10

9:00am "In Person" or
Online Worship service
www.hubbardumc.org

11

12

13

14

2:00pm  Finance
3:00pm  Ad Council

15

16

17

9:00am "In Person" or
Online Worship service
www.hubbardumc.org

18

24

9:00am "In Person" or
Online Worship service
www.hubbardumc.org

25

19

26

20

27

21

4:00pm  Worship
Committee

28

22

Meals on Wheels

29

23

30

31

9:00am "In Person" or
Online Worship service
www.hubbardumc.org




